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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit A  (69)  0.0 km   23 P
 1(62)  2(74)  3(33)  4(34)  5(79)  6(40)  7(52)  8(93)  9(61)  10(36)  11(42)  12(41)  13(46)  14(72)

 15(58)  16(48)  17(49)  18(60)  19(91)  20(65)  21(71)  22(56)  23(255)  A

 1  425  RAFOLS PERRAMON Biel H21  30:24  1:18  2:50  5:31  6:20  7:40  13:43  14:27  14:58  15:43  16:50  17:33  19:41  20:52  21:36
 2606RA LOUP  1:18  1:32  2:41  0:49  1:20  6:03  0:44  0:31  0:45  1:07  0:43  2:08  1:11  0:44

 22:14  24:16  26:34  27:04  27:33  28:28  28:56  29:40  29:59  30:24
 0:38  2:02  2:18  0:30  0:29  0:55  0:28  0:44  0:19  0:25

 2  781  MEYER Kirian  H21  32:42  1:13  2:14  4:35  5:29  6:53  13:31  14:23  14:51  15:45  17:01  17:42  19:45  20:56  21:29
 6804AL COColmar  1:13  1:01  2:21  0:54  1:24  6:38  0:52  0:28  0:54  1:16  0:41  2:03  1:11  0:33

 22:35  24:53  27:29  28:21  28:51  30:34  31:03  31:53  32:15  32:42
 1:06  2:18  2:36  0:52  0:30  1:43  0:29  0:50  0:22  0:27

 3  573  GHIBAUDO Nicolas  H35  35:16  1:26  2:45  5:39  6:30  7:47  14:35  15:31  15:59  19:22  20:42  21:28  23:23  24:41  25:15
 4203RA OE42  1:26  1:19  2:54  0:51  1:17  6:48  0:56  0:28  3:23  1:20  0:46  1:55  1:18  0:34

 26:03  29:02  31:16  31:45  32:15  33:19  33:44  34:33  34:51  35:16
 0:48  2:59  2:14  0:29  0:30  1:04  0:25  0:49  0:18  0:25

 4  341  CANAUD Christophe H21  36:12  2:52  4:11  7:19  8:24  10:01  17:08  18:04  18:36  19:27  21:21  22:07  24:37  26:09  26:42
 2301LI CRO2  2:52  1:19  3:08  1:05  1:37  7:07  0:56  0:32  0:51  1:54  0:46  2:30  1:32  0:33

 27:30  29:53  32:01  32:29  33:01  34:15  34:44  35:30  35:48  36:12
 0:48  2:23  2:08  0:28  0:32  1:14  0:29  0:46  0:18  0:24

 5  697  MALAK Maxence  H20  37:32  1:30  2:56  5:32  6:37  8:37  17:10  18:17  18:48  20:01  21:28  22:37  25:09  26:28  27:08
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:30  1:26  2:36  1:05  2:00  8:33  1:07  0:31  1:13  1:27  1:09  2:32  1:19  0:40

 27:55  30:22  32:56  33:41  34:13  35:27  35:59  36:49  37:09  37:32
 0:47  2:27  2:34  0:45  0:32  1:14  0:32  0:50  0:20  0:23

 6  410  DUFOUR Raphael  H21  37:37  2:09  5:25  8:31  9:29  11:58  18:34  19:34  20:12  21:11  22:17  23:02  25:19  26:52  27:26
 2606RA LOUP  2:09  3:16  3:06  0:58  2:29  6:36  1:00  0:38  0:59  1:06  0:45  2:17  1:33  0:34

 28:27  30:36  33:25  33:55  34:28  35:36  36:08  36:50  37:12  37:37
 1:01  2:09  2:49  0:30  0:33  1:08  0:32  0:42  0:22  0:25

 7  502  SCHERZER Francois H21  38:42  1:42  3:29  6:11  7:09  9:00  16:28  17:31  18:06  19:02  20:16  21:14  24:01  25:55  26:53
 3705CE COTS  1:42  1:47  2:42  0:58  1:51  7:28  1:03  0:35  0:56  1:14  0:58  2:47  1:54  0:58

 27:41  30:48  33:40  34:22  34:55  36:13  36:51  37:58  38:17  38:42
 0:48  3:07  2:52  0:42  0:33  1:18  0:38  1:07  0:19  0:25

 8  339  SEVIN Benoit  H35  39:50  1:40  3:43  7:20  8:25  9:55  19:33  20:52  21:26  22:32  23:46  24:35  27:02  28:24  29:01
 2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC ORIENTATION  1:40  2:03  3:37  1:05  1:30  9:38  1:19  0:34  1:06  1:14  0:49  2:27  1:22  0:37

 29:45  32:37  35:06  35:50  36:21  37:36  38:08  39:01  39:24  39:50
 0:44  2:52  2:29  0:44  0:31  1:15  0:32  0:53  0:23  0:26

 9  345  VADIC Jerome  H35  39:55  2:45  4:11  7:09  8:13  9:45  19:55  20:49  21:20  22:50  23:45  24:58  27:25  28:48  29:18
 2301LI CRO2  2:45  1:26  2:58  1:04  1:32  10:10  0:54  0:31  1:30  0:55  1:13  2:27  1:23  0:30

 30:02  32:58  35:33  36:11  36:39  37:58  38:31  39:11  39:33  39:55
 0:44  2:56  2:35  0:38  0:28  1:19  0:33  0:40  0:22  0:22

 10  886  BERDA David  H35  40:24  1:36  4:47  7:35  8:32  10:07  19:22  20:21  20:57  22:01  23:47  24:43  27:15  28:53  29:26
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:36  3:11  2:48  0:57  1:35  9:15  0:59  0:36  1:04  1:46  0:56  2:32  1:38  0:33

 30:10  33:10  35:52  36:25  36:58  38:10  38:41  39:36  39:59  40:24
 0:44  3:00  2:42  0:33  0:33  1:12  0:31  0:55  0:23  0:25

 11  547  CHOMETTE Vincent H21  40:59  1:34  2:53  6:02  7:10  9:05  17:51  19:02  19:39  20:44  22:35  23:56  26:32  27:52  28:27
 4201RA NOSE  1:34  1:19  3:09  1:08  1:55  8:46  1:11  0:37  1:05  1:51  1:21  2:36  1:20  0:35

 29:16  32:11  35:27  36:04  36:46  38:18  38:55  40:14  40:36  40:59
 0:49  2:55  3:16  0:37  0:42  1:32  0:37  1:19  0:22  0:23

 12  584  GUIOT Alexis  H21  41:02  1:34  4:43  8:16  9:30  11:01  21:11  22:11  22:43  23:40  25:16  25:55  28:14  29:55  30:53
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:34  3:09  3:33  1:14  1:31  10:10  1:00  0:32  0:57  1:36  0:39  2:19  1:41  0:58

 31:37  34:07  36:49  37:20  37:52  39:00  39:33  40:18  40:39  41:02
 0:44  2:30  2:42  0:31  0:32  1:08  0:33  0:45  0:21  0:23

 13  599  KROPF Benoist  H21  41:17  1:49  3:02  7:31  8:28  10:17  19:45  20:41  21:10  22:00  23:26  24:47  27:12  28:27  29:36
 4704AQ AsCOPA  1:49  1:13  4:29  0:57  1:49  9:28  0:56  0:29  0:50  1:26  1:21  2:25  1:15  1:09

 30:24  32:57  36:34  37:18  37:51  39:03  39:36  40:32  40:55  41:17
 0:48  2:33  3:37  0:44  0:33  1:12  0:33  0:56  0:23  0:22

 14  698  MOREL Franck  H35  41:52  1:34  3:18  6:15  9:17  11:20  18:46  19:54  20:27  22:13  24:58  25:58  28:32  29:47  30:22
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:34  1:44  2:57  3:02  2:03  7:26  1:08  0:33  1:46  2:45  1:00  2:34  1:15  0:35

 31:05  33:50  37:01  37:37  38:12  39:26  39:55  41:07  41:27  41:52
 0:43  2:45  3:11  0:36  0:35  1:14  0:29  1:12  0:20  0:25

 15  664  BAUDSON Jérôme  H21  41:57  1:49  3:54  7:02  8:21  10:11  22:00  22:59  23:24  24:21  26:35  27:20  29:34  31:14  32:04
 5906NO VALMO  1:49  2:05  3:08  1:19  1:50  11:49  0:59  0:25  0:57  2:14  0:45  2:14  1:40  0:50

 32:51  35:16  37:52  38:26  38:54  39:53  40:23  41:19  41:35  41:57
 0:47  2:25  2:36  0:34  0:28  0:59  0:30  0:56  0:16  0:22

 16  246  SEYVE Quentin  H21  42:11  1:42  3:55  7:42  8:52  10:35  18:12  19:24  19:53  20:54  22:05  23:21  26:50  29:12  31:36
 1103LR RDPA  1:42  2:13  3:47  1:10  1:43  7:37  1:12  0:29  1:01  1:11  1:16  3:29  2:22  2:24

 32:24  35:14  37:39  38:21  38:49  40:08  40:36  41:28  41:48  42:11
 0:48  2:50  2:25  0:42  0:28  1:19  0:28  0:52  0:20  0:23

 17  537  MAGNIN Yohan  H21  42:24  1:33  3:01  8:16  9:17  11:02  18:26  19:29  20:04  20:51  22:04  25:44  28:37  29:55  30:53
 3913FC O'JURA  1:33  1:28  5:15  1:01  1:45  7:24  1:03  0:35  0:47  1:13  3:40  2:53  1:18  0:58

 31:43  34:28  36:36  37:11  38:52  40:00  40:38  41:39  42:02  42:24
 0:50  2:45  2:08  0:35  1:41  1:08  0:38  1:01  0:23  0:22

 18  1052  BRUNTON Alastair  H21  42:30  1:46  3:37  7:27  9:56  11:42  20:15  21:21  21:51  22:55  24:14  25:13  28:00  29:45  30:47
 9999PO Pass'O  1:46  1:51  3:50  2:29  1:46  8:33  1:06  0:30  1:04  1:19  0:59  2:47  1:45  1:02

 31:35  35:02  37:27  38:04  38:42  40:08  40:50  41:45  42:05  42:30
 0:48  3:27  2:25  0:37  0:38  1:26  0:42  0:55  0:20  0:25

 19  596  BISSONNET Baptiste H21  42:36  1:24  2:49  7:23  8:22  9:55  19:50  20:41  21:13  22:06  23:23  24:09  26:33  31:14  31:43
 4604MP CAHORS O'QUERCY  1:24  1:25  4:34  0:59  1:33  9:55  0:51  0:32  0:53  1:17  0:46  2:24  4:41  0:29

 32:31  35:06  37:45  38:21  38:46  40:27  40:59  41:50  42:11  42:36
 0:48  2:35  2:39  0:36  0:25  1:41  0:32  0:51  0:21  0:25

 20  333  GUINOT Rémi  H20  42:39  1:29  3:40  12:25  13:16  14:30  21:50  22:50  23:25  24:13  25:33  26:28  29:09  30:49  31:25
 2108BO Talant SO  1:29  2:11  8:45  0:51  1:14  7:20  1:00  0:35  0:48  1:20  0:55  2:41  1:40  0:36

 32:03  35:35  38:15  38:52  39:25  40:31  41:01  41:57  42:17  42:39
 0:38  3:32  2:40  0:37  0:33  1:06  0:30  0:56  0:20  0:22

 21  619  BARLET Cedric  H21  42:54  1:35  8:52  13:28  14:16  15:56  23:35  24:28  25:00  25:46  27:26  28:11  30:41  32:03  32:37
 5402LO SCAPA NANCY  1:35  7:17  4:36  0:48  1:40  7:39  0:53  0:32  0:46  1:40  0:45  2:30  1:22  0:34

 33:28  36:00  38:42  39:17  39:50  40:53  41:24  42:11  42:31  42:54
 0:51  2:32  2:42  0:35  0:33  1:03  0:31  0:47  0:20  0:23
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit A  (69)  0.0 km   23 P  (suite)

 1(62)  2(74)  3(33)  4(34)  5(79)  6(40)  7(52)  8(93)  9(61)  10(36)  11(42)  12(41)  13(46)  14(72)
 15(58)  16(48)  17(49)  18(60)  19(91)  20(65)  21(71)  22(56)  23(255)  A

 22  541  SANTANDREU Mickael H35  43:21  1:27  2:54  7:17  8:52  12:22  19:50  21:00  21:29  22:26  24:56  25:53  28:39  30:50  32:09
 4010AQ BONO  1:27  1:27  4:23  1:35  3:30  7:28  1:10  0:29  0:57  2:30  0:57  2:46  2:11  1:19

 32:48  35:44  38:46  39:27  40:01  41:13  41:48  42:33  42:56  43:21
 0:39  2:56  3:02  0:41  0:34  1:12  0:35  0:45  0:23  0:25

 23  771  MARQUE Frederic  H21  44:06  1:27  3:06  10:49  11:57  13:24  22:12  23:18  23:48  24:36  25:34  26:19  28:23  30:22  33:01
 6707AL ASOPE  1:27  1:39  7:43  1:08  1:27  8:48  1:06  0:30  0:48  0:58  0:45  2:04  1:59  2:39

 33:44  37:20  39:39  40:18  40:56  42:07  42:41  43:25  43:43  44:06
 0:43  3:36  2:19  0:39  0:38  1:11  0:34  0:44  0:18  0:23

 24  729  FLANDRIN Gautier  H35  44:35  2:17  4:13  9:59  11:01  13:03  21:32  22:40  23:17  25:18  27:18  28:06  30:43  32:05  33:04
 6208NO B.A  2:17  1:56  5:46  1:02  2:02  8:29  1:08  0:37  2:01  2:00  0:48  2:37  1:22  0:59

 33:51  37:02  39:34  40:15  40:53  42:13  42:50  43:50  44:10  44:35
 0:47  3:11  2:32  0:41  0:38  1:20  0:37  1:00  0:20  0:25

 25  323  CRETE Florian  H21  44:45  1:55  3:23  6:39  9:47  11:50  20:32  22:24  23:04  24:00  25:30  26:30  29:23  31:12  32:05
 2105BO ADOChenôve  1:55  1:28  3:16  3:08  2:03  8:42  1:52  0:40  0:56  1:30  1:00  2:53  1:49  0:53

 32:55  36:06  39:37  40:25  40:58  42:15  42:53  43:54  44:19  44:45
 0:50  3:11  3:31  0:48  0:33  1:17  0:38  1:01  0:25  0:26

 26  991  GRIMAULT Freddy  H35  45:09  1:45  3:36  7:15  8:29  10:42  20:08  21:20  21:52  23:28  25:30  26:29  29:00  30:32  33:58
 8607PC Poitiers CO  1:45  1:51  3:39  1:14  2:13  9:26  1:12  0:32  1:36  2:02  0:59  2:31  1:32  3:26

 34:40  37:54  40:51  41:23  41:56  43:04  43:37  44:23  44:45  45:09
 0:42  3:14  2:57  0:32  0:33  1:08  0:33  0:46  0:22  0:24

 27  344  TRUMEAU Olivier  H35  45:14  3:53  5:14  11:23  12:35  14:18  23:37  25:00  25:28  26:27  27:42  28:27  30:41  32:05  32:55
 2301LI CRO2  3:53  1:21  6:09  1:12  1:43  9:19  1:23  0:28  0:59  1:15  0:45  2:14  1:24  0:50

 34:24  37:03  39:57  40:31  41:10  43:04  43:31  44:21  44:50  45:14
 1:29  2:39  2:54  0:34  0:39  1:54  0:27  0:50  0:29  0:24

 28  1087  CLEMENT-AGONI Benjamin H21  45:43  1:46  3:34  7:15  8:17  10:10  19:50  20:50  21:31  22:27  24:12  25:06  27:54  29:28  30:35
 2108BO Talant SO  1:46  1:48  3:41  1:02  1:53  9:40  1:00  0:41  0:56  1:45  0:54  2:48  1:34  1:07

 31:28  34:46  40:15  40:51  41:26  42:59  43:34  44:52  45:16  45:43
 0:53  3:18  5:29  0:36  0:35  1:33  0:35  1:18  0:24  0:27

 29  1003  LEYZAT Cédric  H21  46:08  2:15  4:15  7:48  8:59  11:03  19:50  20:52  21:31  22:50  24:21  25:18  28:38  30:58  31:39
 8702LI ORIENTATION 87  2:15  2:00  3:33  1:11  2:04  8:47  1:02  0:39  1:19  1:31  0:57  3:20  2:20  0:41

 34:09  37:18  40:34  41:20  42:02  43:31  44:10  45:16  45:42  46:08
 2:30  3:09  3:16  0:46  0:42  1:29  0:39  1:06  0:26  0:26

 30  798  HERLING Jerome  H21  46:10  1:38  6:01  10:55  12:10  13:50  21:13  25:17  25:50  26:52  28:10  29:00  31:30  33:21  33:58
 6806AL COBuhl.Florival  1:38  4:23  4:54  1:15  1:40  7:23  4:04  0:33  1:02  1:18  0:50  2:30  1:51  0:37

 34:48  38:50  41:06  41:52  42:24  43:33  44:27  45:24  45:45  46:10
 0:50  4:02  2:16  0:46  0:32  1:09  0:54  0:57  0:21  0:25

 31  1050  QUINQUENEL Herve H35  46:21  2:04  3:41  7:32  8:39  10:49  22:27  23:25  23:58  24:48  27:44  28:53  31:43  33:20  34:09
 9404IF AS IGN  2:04  1:37  3:51  1:07  2:10  11:38  0:58  0:33  0:50  2:56  1:09  2:50  1:37  0:49

 34:58  37:55  41:06  41:48  42:26  43:51  44:29  45:28  45:54  46:21
 0:49  2:57  3:11  0:42  0:38  1:25  0:38  0:59  0:26  0:27

 32  286  LUCAS Baptiste  H20  46:23  1:40  3:28  8:02  9:07  11:21  20:55  21:54  22:20  23:30  24:38  26:00  28:33  29:53  35:07
 1315PR 1315PR  1:40  1:48  4:34  1:05  2:14  9:34  0:59  0:26  1:10  1:08  1:22  2:33  1:20  5:14

 36:06  38:53  41:23  41:51  42:21  44:23  44:55  45:39  45:59  46:23
 0:59  2:47  2:30  0:28  0:30  2:02  0:32  0:44  0:20  0:24

 33  509  MARIN Olivier  H21  46:34  1:52  5:05  10:04  11:23  13:56  23:30  24:50  25:20  26:59  28:03  29:07  32:06  33:44  34:50
 3801RA DAUPHINE ORIENT  1:52  3:13  4:59  1:19  2:33  9:34  1:20  0:30  1:39  1:04  1:04  2:59  1:38  1:06

 36:23  39:08  41:54  42:35  43:09  44:30  45:02  45:48  46:09  46:34
 1:33  2:45  2:46  0:41  0:34  1:21  0:32  0:46  0:21  0:25

 33  917  DAEM Adriaan  H35  46:34  1:49  4:57  9:20  10:25  12:03  22:04  23:18  23:52  24:59  27:16  27:59  30:53  33:54  34:31
 7807IF GO78  1:49  3:08  4:23  1:05  1:38  10:01  1:14  0:34  1:07  2:17  0:43  2:54  3:01  0:37

 35:26  38:56  41:41  42:25  43:00  44:22  44:54  45:52  46:10  46:34
 0:55  3:30  2:45  0:44  0:35  1:22  0:32  0:58  0:18  0:24

 35  1011  DUPOIRIEUX Jules  H20  47:37  1:20  3:39  8:32  9:21  10:48  19:48  20:46  21:22  22:01  23:28  24:17  26:43  28:20  29:20
 8807LO LO Sanchey  1:20  2:19  4:53  0:49  1:27  9:00  0:58  0:36  0:39  1:27  0:49  2:26  1:37  1:00

 34:21  37:06  39:46  40:11  40:41  45:38  46:05  46:51  47:12  47:37  42:32
 5:01  2:45  2:40  0:25  0:30  4:57  0:27  0:46  0:21  0:25  *45

 36  296  BOUCHERON-M-T Aurélien H20  47:58  1:46  4:10  8:59  10:06  11:56  22:30  23:53  24:27  25:34  27:03  28:04  31:13  33:08  35:04
 1705PC CMO  1:46  2:24  4:49  1:07  1:50  10:34  1:23  0:34  1:07  1:29  1:01  3:09  1:55  1:56

 35:57  39:21  42:42  43:22  43:52  45:21  45:57  47:04  47:32  47:58
 0:53  3:24  3:21  0:40  0:30  1:29  0:36  1:07  0:28  0:26

 37  242  FALCONE Leo  H21  48:46  1:40  5:01  11:09  12:17  14:10  22:59  24:05  24:43  25:47  27:02  28:07  30:55  32:37  36:06
 1103LR RDPA  1:40  3:21  6:08  1:08  1:53  8:49  1:06  0:38  1:04  1:15  1:05  2:48  1:42  3:29

 37:23  40:17  42:48  43:51  44:32  46:01  46:34  48:06  48:24  48:46
 1:17  2:54  2:31  1:03  0:41  1:29  0:33  1:32  0:18  0:22

 38  964  THOMAS Christophe H21  49:22  2:30  4:19  10:37  11:40  13:19  20:49  21:48  22:23  24:15  27:34  28:53  31:47  33:20  35:59
 8202MP MOLO  2:30  1:49  6:18  1:03  1:39  7:30  0:59  0:35  1:52  3:19  1:19  2:54  1:33  2:39

 36:51  39:37  43:23  44:12  44:52  46:28  47:04  48:35  48:58  49:22  33:57
 0:52  2:46  3:46  0:49  0:40  1:36  0:36  1:31  0:23  0:24  *57

 39  922  GUESDON Maxime  H21  49:31  1:42  3:44  8:58  10:05  11:58  23:07  24:15  24:53  26:08  27:41  28:40  31:50  33:30  36:38
 7807IF GO78  1:42  2:02  5:14  1:07  1:53  11:09  1:08  0:38  1:15  1:33  0:59  3:10  1:40  3:08

 37:31  40:50  44:03  44:43  45:17  46:50  47:29  48:47  49:05  49:31
 0:53  3:19  3:13  0:40  0:34  1:33  0:39  1:18  0:18  0:26

 40  507  JANSSENS Gaetan  H21  50:21  2:08  4:00  7:37  9:00  11:47  20:13  21:28  22:03  23:20  26:08  27:17  29:58  31:53  37:25
 3801RA DAUPHINE ORIENT  2:08  1:52  3:37  1:23  2:47  8:26  1:15  0:35  1:17  2:48  1:09  2:41  1:55  5:32

 39:07  41:37  44:43  45:52  46:24  47:44  48:16  49:40  49:59  50:21
 1:42  2:30  3:06  1:09  0:32  1:20  0:32  1:24  0:19  0:22

 41  777  JUNCKER Guillaume H20  51:06  2:10  4:02  8:58  10:04  13:02  25:04  27:15  28:13  29:22  31:14  32:43  35:36  37:07  37:56
 6804AL COColmar  2:10  1:52  4:56  1:06  2:58  12:02  2:11  0:58  1:09  1:52  1:29  2:53  1:31  0:49

 38:56  42:48  46:05  46:35  47:15  48:45  49:19  50:16  50:40  51:06
 1:00  3:52  3:17  0:30  0:40  1:30  0:34  0:57  0:24  0:26

 42  651  POEDRAS Gwendal H21  51:13  2:20  4:32  8:20  9:41  12:06  26:26  28:00  28:30  29:52  31:37  32:34  35:17  36:42  39:57
 5604BR COL  2:20  2:12  3:48  1:21  2:25  14:20  1:34  0:30  1:22  1:45  0:57  2:43  1:25  3:15

 40:37  43:49  46:29  47:03  47:35  48:57  49:32  50:23  50:45  51:13
 0:40  3:12  2:40  0:34  0:32  1:22  0:35  0:51  0:22  0:28
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit A  (69)  0.0 km   23 P  (suite)

 1(62)  2(74)  3(33)  4(34)  5(79)  6(40)  7(52)  8(93)  9(61)  10(36)  11(42)  12(41)  13(46)  14(72)
 15(58)  16(48)  17(49)  18(60)  19(91)  20(65)  21(71)  22(56)  23(255)  A

 43  689  FONTAINE Thibault  H21  51:47  1:47  3:19  8:48  10:14  12:03  23:19  24:39  25:18  27:04  28:54  29:58  33:24  35:22  37:09
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:47  1:32  5:29  1:26  1:49  11:16  1:20  0:39  1:46  1:50  1:04  3:26  1:58  1:47

 38:06  41:48  46:14  47:03  47:44  49:13  49:50  50:53  51:19  51:47
 0:57  3:42  4:26  0:49  0:41  1:29  0:37  1:03  0:26  0:28

 44  759  ROCHE Guillaume  H21  51:49  2:13  4:22  7:51  9:04  14:10  24:03  25:28  26:08  27:27  28:58  30:01  33:13  35:53  37:13
 6307AU Balise 63  2:13  2:09  3:29  1:13  5:06  9:53  1:25  0:40  1:19  1:31  1:03  3:12  2:40  1:20

 38:15  42:01  46:41  47:13  47:49  49:28  50:06  50:57  51:23  51:49
 1:02  3:46  4:40  0:32  0:36  1:39  0:38  0:51  0:26  0:26

 45  378  DORE Alexandre  H20  53:06  1:55  3:40  9:21  10:34  13:01  26:09  27:40  28:23  29:39  31:29  32:56  36:34  38:24  39:10
 2517FC OTB  1:55  1:45  5:41  1:13  2:27  13:08  1:31  0:43  1:16  1:50  1:27  3:38  1:50  0:46

 40:13  43:43  46:55  47:45  48:24  49:55  50:34  52:14  52:41  53:06
 1:03  3:30  3:12  0:50  0:39  1:31  0:39  1:40  0:27  0:25

 46  926  LEPREUX Sébastien H21  53:13  2:09  6:26  11:14  12:31  14:19  26:34  28:46  29:28  31:33  33:39  34:38  37:13  38:38  41:50
 7807IF GO78  2:09  4:17  4:48  1:17  1:48  12:15  2:12  0:42  2:05  2:06  0:59  2:35  1:25  3:12

 42:44  45:59  48:35  49:12  49:43  50:59  51:34  52:22  52:47  53:13
 0:54  3:15  2:36  0:37  0:31  1:16  0:35  0:48  0:25  0:26

 47  838  POUPARD Stephane H21  53:26  1:54  3:16  9:24  10:58  14:06  25:47  27:01  27:36  28:33  30:41  31:53  35:20  37:03  38:08
 6913RA CRAPAHUT  1:54  1:22  6:08  1:34  3:08  11:41  1:14  0:35  0:57  2:08  1:12  3:27  1:43  1:05

 39:50  43:18  47:15  48:06  48:41  50:44  51:29  52:40  53:02  53:26
 1:42  3:28  3:57  0:51  0:35  2:03  0:45  1:11  0:22  0:24

 48  1061  HAUGLAND Dag  H35  54:48  1:55  5:33  11:27  14:02  16:09  25:12  26:54  27:44  29:10  30:50  32:00  35:24  37:36  39:14
 9999PO Pass'O  1:55  3:38  5:54  2:35  2:07  9:03  1:42  0:50  1:26  1:40  1:10  3:24  2:12  1:38

 40:45  44:46  48:25  49:17  50:09  51:49  52:30  53:45  54:17  54:48
 1:31  4:01  3:39  0:52  0:52  1:40  0:41  1:15  0:32  0:31

 49  735  URVOY Martial  H35  56:00  2:14  9:37  13:38  15:08  17:44  27:22  28:41  29:15  31:11  32:46  33:53  37:43  39:36  40:20
 6208NO B.A  2:14  7:23  4:01  1:30  2:36  9:38  1:19  0:34  1:56  1:35  1:07  3:50  1:53  0:44

 41:21  45:23  50:38  51:24  52:01  53:26  54:08  55:07  55:32  56:00
 1:01  4:02  5:15  0:46  0:37  1:25  0:42  0:59  0:25  0:28

 50  979  SCIORA Pierre  H21  56:59  1:44  3:42  10:57  14:48  17:08  27:46  28:59  29:35  30:56  33:21  34:22  37:38  40:47  41:54
 8405PR CSPERTUIS  1:44  1:58  7:15  3:51  2:20  10:38  1:13  0:36  1:21  2:25  1:01  3:16  3:09  1:07

 42:50  46:48  50:31  51:16  51:55  54:00  54:43  55:56  56:31  56:59
 0:56  3:58  3:43  0:45  0:39  2:05  0:43  1:13  0:35  0:28

 51  916  COUTAL Alexandre  H35  57:23  2:39  5:40  22:06  23:08  25:11  34:32  36:06  36:37  37:49  38:56  39:39  42:05  43:43  44:24
 7807IF GO78  2:39  3:01  16:26  1:02  2:03  9:21  1:34  0:31  1:12  1:07  0:43  2:26  1:38  0:41

 47:09  49:44  53:00  53:33  54:03  55:15  55:48  56:37  56:57  57:23
 2:45  2:35  3:16  0:33  0:30  1:12  0:33  0:49  0:20  0:26

 52  563  CHARBONNIER Olivier H35  59:25  3:13  10:18  15:40  17:09  20:36  32:26  33:31  34:04  35:35  37:12  38:10  40:56  45:39  46:37
 4203RA OE42  3:13  7:05  5:22  1:29  3:27  11:50  1:05  0:33  1:31  1:37  0:58  2:46  4:43  0:58

 47:35  50:39  54:03  54:42  55:18  57:03  57:39  58:37  59:00  59:25
 0:58  3:04  3:24  0:39  0:36  1:45  0:36  0:58  0:23  0:25

 53  346  CHAGNON Stéphane H35  59:36  2:11  4:13  12:36  13:56  17:12  31:35  32:52  33:34  35:17  37:10  38:33  42:02  44:02  45:02
 2406AQ CACC  2:11  2:02  8:23  1:20  3:16  14:23  1:17  0:42  1:43  1:53  1:23  3:29  2:00  1:00

 45:55  50:04  53:30  54:36  55:19  56:58  57:39  58:48  59:12  59:36
 0:53  4:09  3:26  1:06  0:43  1:39  0:41  1:09  0:24  0:24

 54  898  HALLAY Dominique  H21  1:00:11  3:55  7:37  12:07  13:56  15:53  28:28  29:46  30:24  31:44  33:08  34:16  37:28  39:25  44:01
 7709IF USM/CO  3:55  3:42  4:30  1:49  1:57  12:35  1:18  0:38  1:20  1:24  1:08  3:12  1:57  4:36

 45:11  51:21  54:47  55:31  56:14  57:40  58:18  59:17  59:46  1:00:11
 1:10  6:10  3:26  0:44  0:43  1:26  0:38  0:59  0:29  0:25

 55  501  BODENAN Yoann  H35  1:00:24  6:07  8:33  14:50  16:14  18:14  26:23  27:39  28:12  29:12  33:13  34:03  36:39  38:21  39:07
 3705CE COTS  6:07  2:26  6:17  1:24  2:00  8:09  1:16  0:33  1:00  4:01  0:50  2:36  1:42  0:46

 48:45  51:28  54:57  55:39  56:12  57:38  58:12  59:34  59:57  1:00:24
 9:38  2:43  3:29  0:42  0:33  1:26  0:34  1:22  0:23  0:27

 56  881  BONANNO Thibaut  H20  1:00:57  1:45  4:20  9:20  10:31  23:55  34:35  35:35  36:02  37:38  38:42  39:37  42:58  46:10  47:44
 7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:45  2:35  5:00  1:11  13:24  10:40  1:00  0:27  1:36  1:04  0:55  3:21  3:12  1:34

 49:05  52:35  55:32  56:27  56:59  58:36  59:12  1:00:08  1:00:33  1:00:57
 1:21  3:30  2:57  0:55  0:32  1:37  0:36  0:56  0:25  0:24

 57  470  PARZYCH Mickael  H35  1:01:27  7:22  10:06  14:54  16:20  23:12  33:30  35:17  35:51  38:03  39:43  40:38  43:58  45:53  46:36
 3319AQ SMOG  7:22  2:44  4:48  1:26  6:52  10:18  1:47  0:34  2:12  1:40  0:55  3:20  1:55  0:43

 47:31  51:08  56:05  56:48  57:20  58:48  59:23  1:00:35  1:00:59  1:01:27
 0:55  3:37  4:57  0:43  0:32  1:28  0:35  1:12  0:24  0:28

 58  1058  FOURGNAUD Nicolas H21  1:03:25  2:06  13:55  18:08  19:55  22:00  29:38  31:11  31:48  33:39  36:17  37:14  40:52  45:05  48:46
 9999PO Pass'O  2:06  11:49  4:13  1:47  2:05  7:38  1:33  0:37  1:51  2:38  0:57  3:38  4:13  3:41

 50:03  53:33  57:09  57:41  58:19  1:00:16  1:00:56  1:02:26  1:02:56  1:03:25
 1:17  3:30  3:36  0:32  0:38  1:57  0:40  1:30  0:30  0:29

 59  825  ROBIN Vincent  H35  1:03:28  1:41  11:41  18:20  19:54  22:08  33:26  34:47  35:28  37:05  38:17  39:16  42:32  45:34  50:52
 6911RA CSMR  1:41  10:00  6:39  1:34  2:14  11:18  1:21  0:41  1:37  1:12  0:59  3:16  3:02  5:18

 51:49  55:06  57:45  58:31  59:07  1:00:16  1:01:28  1:02:37  1:03:03  1:03:28
 0:57  3:17  2:39  0:46  0:36  1:09  1:12  1:09  0:26  0:25

 60  432  DECOSSE Benoit  H21  1:03:46  1:57  4:07  11:01  12:29  21:44  34:00  35:36  36:08  37:17  39:06  40:18  44:08  46:28  48:02
 2704NM COBS  1:57  2:10  6:54  1:28  9:15  12:16  1:36  0:32  1:09  1:49  1:12  3:50  2:20  1:34

 49:37  54:05  57:52  58:34  59:11  1:01:17  1:01:53  1:02:56  1:03:21  1:03:46
 1:35  4:28  3:47  0:42  0:37  2:06  0:36  1:03  0:25  0:25

 61  685  DELETRE Maxime  H21  1:03:51  6:07  8:20  17:23  18:57  20:55  32:25  33:45  34:28  36:14  37:34  39:41  43:06  46:35  49:54
 5907NO T.A.D.  6:07  2:13  9:03  1:34  1:58  11:30  1:20  0:43  1:46  1:20  2:07  3:25  3:29  3:19

 50:51  53:57  57:21  58:03  58:42  1:00:06  1:00:45  1:03:08  1:03:27  1:03:51  12:34
 0:57  3:06  3:24  0:42  0:39  1:24  0:39  2:23  0:19  0:24  *34

 62  1053  CAZALET Olivier  H21  1:05:41  2:21  11:41  16:51  18:04  20:35  31:57  34:06  34:49  37:22  40:20  42:35  46:15  48:08  49:06
 9999PO Pass'O  2:21  9:20  5:10  1:13  2:31  11:22  2:09  0:43  2:33  2:58  2:15  3:40  1:53  0:58

 53:12  56:50  59:42  1:00:49  1:01:28  1:03:11  1:03:57  1:04:52  1:05:17  1:05:41
 4:06  3:38  2:52  1:07  0:39  1:43  0:46  0:55  0:25  0:24

 63  981  ARNAULT Louis Marie H35  1:07:29  6:32  9:27  16:32  18:22  20:36  33:55  35:30  36:06  38:32  39:54  41:20  44:24  47:30  53:43
 8607PC Poitiers CO  6:32  2:55  7:05  1:50  2:14  13:19  1:35  0:36  2:26  1:22  1:26  3:04  3:06  6:13

 56:04  59:42  1:02:27  1:03:06  1:03:39  1:05:08  1:05:44  1:06:43  1:07:05  1:07:29
 2:21  3:38  2:45  0:39  0:33  1:29  0:36  0:59  0:22  0:24
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit A  (69)  0.0 km   23 P  (suite)

 1(62)  2(74)  3(33)  4(34)  5(79)  6(40)  7(52)  8(93)  9(61)  10(36)  11(42)  12(41)  13(46)  14(72)
 15(58)  16(48)  17(49)  18(60)  19(91)  20(65)  21(71)  22(56)  23(255)  A

 64  997  CHEVALIER Cédric  H21  1:07:50  2:20  5:35  13:19  15:15  18:26  31:31  34:07  34:43  36:24  38:33  40:18  44:42  47:18  50:28
 8702LI ORIENTATION 87  2:20  3:15  7:44  1:56  3:11  13:05  2:36  0:36  1:41  2:09  1:45  4:24  2:36  3:10

 52:11  57:00  1:01:35  1:02:24  1:02:59  1:05:02  1:05:41  1:07:05  1:07:26  1:07:50
 1:43  4:49  4:35  0:49  0:35  2:03  0:39  1:24  0:21  0:24

 65  591  CROS Nicolas  H21  1:12:00  7:01  14:34  21:25  22:55  25:13  35:52  37:38  38:13  40:15  42:01  43:28  47:36  50:06  54:47
 4601MP FiNO46  7:01  7:33  6:51  1:30  2:18  10:39  1:46  0:35  2:02  1:46  1:27  4:08  2:30  4:41

 56:05  59:54  1:03:16  1:04:08  1:04:45  1:09:27  1:10:11  1:11:07  1:11:35  1:12:00
 1:18  3:49  3:22  0:52  0:37  4:42  0:44  0:56  0:28  0:25

 66  986  DEMEOCQ Thomas H21  1:34:11  2:53  5:21  27:50  29:37  44:01  1:00:32  1:02:37  1:03:22  1:04:54  1:07:54  1:09:05  1:14:06  1:16:03  1:17:13
 8607PC Poitiers CO  2:53  2:28  22:29  1:47  14:24  16:31  2:05  0:45  1:32  3:00  1:11  5:01  1:57  1:10

 1:18:13  1:23:26  1:27:42  1:28:24  1:29:06  1:31:27  1:32:12  1:33:13  1:33:42  1:34:11
 1:00  5:13  4:16  0:42  0:42  2:21  0:45  1:01  0:29  0:29

 67  980  ARCHAMBEAULT Ludovic H21  1:47:11  2:10  11:58  18:05  20:03  24:04  51:56  55:43  56:36  1:01:20  1:04:39  1:06:31  1:14:03  1:17:51  1:20:30
 8607PC Poitiers CO  2:10  9:48  6:07  1:58  4:01  27:52  3:47  0:53  4:44  3:19  1:52  7:32  3:48  2:39

 1:22:16  1:30:32  1:38:07  1:40:11  1:40:48  1:43:27  1:44:40  1:46:24  1:46:48  1:47:11
 1:46  8:16  7:35  2:04  0:37  2:39  1:13  1:44  0:24  0:23

 68  1065  JORGENSEN Sondre H21  1:56:13  2:57  6:11  17:06  21:23  31:01  51:48  58:20  1:00:15  1:04:18  1:09:12  1:12:34  1:19:33  1:24:43  1:26:36
 9999PO Pass'O  2:57  3:14  10:55  4:17  9:38  20:47  6:32  1:55  4:03  4:54  3:22  6:59  5:10  1:53

 1:28:58  1:37:10  1:46:12  1:47:29  1:48:31  1:51:31  1:52:47  1:55:08  1:55:41  1:56:13
 2:22  8:12  9:02  1:17  1:02  3:00  1:16  2:21  0:33  0:32

 367  ROBERT Matthieu  H21  pm  2:04  3:35  16:17  17:36  21:47  31:37  32:29  32:55  33:52  34:57  35:44  37:51  39:14  39:54
 2508FC BALISE 25  2:04  1:31  12:42  1:19  4:11  9:50  0:52  0:26  0:57  1:05  0:47  2:07  1:23  0:40

 40:56  44:10  48:43  49:24  49:55  -----  51:33  55:25  55:46  56:08
 1:02  3:14  4:33  0:41  0:31  1:38  3:52  0:21  0:22

 Circuit B1  (52)  0.0 km   22 P
 1(31)  2(62)  3(32)  4(33)  5(34)  6(63)  7(70)  8(51)  9(52)  10(93)  11(61)  12(41)  13(57)  14(46)

 15(47)  16(49)  17(60)  18(91)  19(65)  20(71)  21(56)  22(255)  A

 1  426  RAFOLS PERRAMON Ona D21  34:40  1:25  1:57  3:18  6:01  7:10  10:37  16:38  18:44  19:14  19:44  20:40  22:20  23:40  24:04
 2606RA LOUP  1:25  0:32  1:21  2:43  1:09  3:27  6:01  2:06  0:30  0:30  0:56  1:40  1:20  0:24

 26:18  30:16  30:49  31:24  32:28  32:59  33:49  34:13  34:40
 2:14  3:58  0:33  0:35  1:04  0:31  0:50  0:24  0:27

 2  1071  PALMER Helen  D21  37:33  1:19  1:52  4:08  7:05  8:10  12:22  18:47  20:28  21:05  21:33  22:33  24:15  25:30  25:54
 9999PO Pass'O  1:19  0:33  2:16  2:57  1:05  4:12  6:25  1:41  0:37  0:28  1:00  1:42  1:15  0:24

 28:21  32:18  32:52  33:24  35:21  35:51  36:44  37:07  37:33
 2:27  3:57  0:34  0:32  1:57  0:30  0:53  0:23  0:26

 3  383  SERRALONGUA Anna D21  39:48  1:30  2:31  5:23  8:52  10:13  12:47  19:43  21:57  22:25  23:00  23:59  26:00  27:23  27:49
 2517FC OTB  1:30  1:01  2:52  3:29  1:21  2:34  6:56  2:14  0:28  0:35  0:59  2:01  1:23  0:26

 29:48  34:28  35:08  35:50  37:23  37:56  38:53  39:20  39:48
 1:59  4:40  0:40  0:42  1:33  0:33  0:57  0:27  0:28

 4  394  FAIVRE Julie  D35  46:35  2:06  2:52  4:59  12:32  13:51  16:46  23:54  26:28  27:09  27:43  28:56  31:23  33:30  34:17
 2604RA C.R.O.C.O  2:06  0:46  2:07  7:33  1:19  2:55  7:08  2:34  0:41  0:34  1:13  2:27  2:07  0:47

 36:35  41:12  42:04  42:42  44:07  44:42  45:38  46:10  46:35
 2:18  4:37  0:52  0:38  1:25  0:35  0:56  0:32  0:25

 5  417  IMBERT Adeline  D21  49:25  1:59  2:56  5:16  9:30  10:49  14:04  23:21  26:46  27:51  28:38  29:45  32:03  33:55  34:30
 2606RA LOUP  1:59  0:57  2:20  4:14  1:19  3:15  9:17  3:25  1:05  0:47  1:07  2:18  1:52  0:35

 37:16  43:20  44:19  45:09  46:39  47:22  48:29  48:57  49:25
 2:46  6:04  0:59  0:50  1:30  0:43  1:07  0:28  0:28

 6  1009  DUPOIRIEUX Cloe  D21  51:05  1:43  2:25  9:16  14:52  16:01  20:24  28:35  30:52  31:32  32:09  33:14  35:15  36:57  37:28
 8807LO LO Sanchey  1:43  0:42  6:51  5:36  1:09  4:23  8:11  2:17  0:40  0:37  1:05  2:01  1:42  0:31

 39:40  45:27  46:14  46:54  48:38  49:12  50:14  50:41  51:05
 2:12  5:47  0:47  0:40  1:44  0:34  1:02  0:27  0:24

 7  1086  IZARD Aurelie  D21  51:31  5:49  6:29  9:09  12:55  14:18  19:07  27:39  30:36  31:13  31:49  33:27  36:00  37:39  38:10
 1206MP YAKO  5:49  0:40  2:40  3:46  1:23  4:49  8:32  2:57  0:37  0:36  1:38  2:33  1:39  0:31

 40:49  46:03  46:42  47:15  48:51  49:29  50:42  51:06  51:31
 2:39  5:14  0:39  0:33  1:36  0:38  1:13  0:24  0:25

 8  873  DENAIX Maylis  D20  54:08  2:02  2:52  5:06  11:20  12:46  16:09  27:01  29:55  30:30  31:23  33:11  35:39  37:31  38:03
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  2:02  0:50  2:14  6:14  1:26  3:23  10:52  2:54  0:35  0:53  1:48  2:28  1:52  0:32

 41:15  47:25  48:21  49:03  50:51  51:38  53:12  53:41  54:08
 3:12  6:10  0:56  0:42  1:48  0:47  1:34  0:29  0:27

 9  970  TANNO Nathalie  D35  54:14  2:04  2:58  5:13  10:18  12:01  17:18  26:04  28:35  29:39  30:19  31:28  33:41  36:59  37:41
 8319AZ Toulon S Nature  2:04  0:54  2:15  5:05  1:43  5:17  8:46  2:31  1:04  0:40  1:09  2:13  3:18  0:42

 41:01  45:50  46:44  49:33  51:34  52:15  53:18  53:47  54:14
 3:20  4:49  0:54  2:49  2:01  0:41  1:03  0:29  0:27

 10  889  DEBOCQMAINE Agnes D35  56:05  5:29  6:33  9:38  13:09  14:30  18:06  26:03  28:32  29:19  30:03  31:01  33:45  35:27  36:07
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  5:29  1:04  3:05  3:31  1:21  3:36  7:57  2:29  0:47  0:44  0:58  2:44  1:42  0:40

 44:35  49:50  50:46  51:26  53:08  53:57  55:14  55:37  56:05  32:44
 8:28  5:15  0:56  0:40  1:42  0:49  1:17  0:23  0:28  *75

 11  909  BRUNDU-LEMAIRE Sarah D35  57:01  1:56  3:58  6:25  14:22  15:42  18:43  31:35  34:06  34:48  35:29  36:42  38:56  41:07  41:41
 7807IF GO78  1:56  2:02  2:27  7:57  1:20  3:01  12:52  2:31  0:42  0:41  1:13  2:14  2:11  0:34

 46:03  50:58  51:43  52:22  54:31  55:11  56:11  56:34  57:01
 4:22  4:55  0:45  0:39  2:09  0:40  1:00  0:23  0:27

 12  304  PAULY Marianne  D21  57:45  2:16  3:21  5:45  10:41  12:06  15:12  24:53  28:59  29:28  30:11  32:16  36:01  38:14  38:51
 1705PC CMO  2:16  1:05  2:24  4:56  1:25  3:06  9:41  4:06  0:29  0:43  2:05  3:45  2:13  0:37

 43:32  51:55  52:37  53:22  55:02  55:50  56:55  57:18  57:45
 4:41  8:23  0:42  0:45  1:40  0:48  1:05  0:23  0:27

 13  784  RAVENEL Manon  D21  58:16  2:14  3:03  4:59  9:43  11:04  15:41  26:23  30:32  31:14  32:14  33:50  36:55  39:02  39:45
 6804AL COColmar  2:14  0:49  1:56  4:44  1:21  4:37  10:42  4:09  0:42  1:00  1:36  3:05  2:07  0:43

 44:15  50:46  51:50  52:50  55:07  55:53  57:14  57:47  58:16
 4:30  6:31  1:04  1:00  2:17  0:46  1:21  0:33  0:29

 14  252  CLASQUIN Marie  D21  58:56  2:30  3:11  7:02  14:29  17:29  21:39  32:43  35:18  36:08  36:48  37:55  39:48  41:32  42:03
 1206MP YAKO  2:30  0:41  3:51  7:27  3:00  4:10  11:04  2:35  0:50  0:40  1:07  1:53  1:44  0:31

 45:00  53:32  54:15  54:53  56:22  57:00  58:02  58:28  58:56
 2:57  8:32  0:43  0:38  1:29  0:38  1:02  0:26  0:28
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit B1  (52)  0.0 km   22 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(62)  3(32)  4(33)  5(34)  6(63)  7(70)  8(51)  9(52)  10(93)  11(61)  12(41)  13(57)  14(46)
 15(47)  16(49)  17(60)  18(91)  19(65)  20(71)  21(56)  22(255)  A

 15  880  CAVALIER Héloïse  D21  59:08  1:58  3:08  5:45  12:30  13:49  19:52  30:52  33:52  34:29  35:09  37:15  39:58  42:33  43:00
 7512IF RO'Paris  1:58  1:10  2:37  6:45  1:19  6:03  11:00  3:00  0:37  0:40  2:06  2:43  2:35  0:27

 45:38  50:06  50:50  51:29  55:42  56:23  58:15  58:43  59:08
 2:38  4:28  0:44  0:39  4:13  0:41  1:52  0:28  0:25

 16  245  ROULLAUD-ESTANCO Lucille D20  59:48  2:14  3:04  8:58  13:40  16:23  19:28  28:24  31:50  32:30  33:23  34:50  37:21  39:13  42:51
 1103LR RDPA  2:14  0:50  5:54  4:42  2:43  3:05  8:56  3:26  0:40  0:53  1:27  2:31  1:52  3:38

 49:06  54:10  54:54  55:34  57:18  57:53  58:57  59:21  59:48
 6:15  5:04  0:44  0:40  1:44  0:35  1:04  0:24  0:27

 17  441  GUELENNOC Anaïs D20  1:01:21  2:15  3:55  6:41  11:38  13:11  17:16  29:25  32:38  33:25  34:16  36:49  39:55  42:10  43:00
 2906BR BO  2:15  1:40  2:46  4:57  1:33  4:05  12:09  3:13  0:47  0:51  2:33  3:06  2:15  0:50

 46:54  54:07  55:00  55:38  57:47  58:42  1:00:14  1:00:55  1:01:21
 3:54  7:13  0:53  0:38  2:09  0:55  1:32  0:41  0:26

 18  893  LOUVET Eloise  D21  1:02:42  2:43  3:44  6:19  14:56  16:12  22:38  33:25  36:18  38:00  38:46  40:25  43:00  45:29  46:02
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:43  1:01  2:35  8:37  1:16  6:26  10:47  2:53  1:42  0:46  1:39  2:35  2:29  0:33

 49:29  55:34  56:33  57:21  59:22  1:00:13  1:01:36  1:02:13  1:02:42
 3:27  6:05  0:59  0:48  2:01  0:51  1:23  0:37  0:29

 19  861  REMILLEUX Angelique D35  1:03:55  1:49  3:01  5:48  11:26  13:13  18:26  30:20  34:10  34:54  35:55  37:14  40:45  43:49  44:38
 7109BO Givry SO  1:49  1:12  2:47  5:38  1:47  5:13  11:54  3:50  0:44  1:01  1:19  3:31  3:04  0:49

 49:15  56:27  57:18  58:21  1:00:19  1:01:02  1:02:39  1:03:27  1:03:55
 4:37  7:12  0:51  1:03  1:58  0:43  1:37  0:48  0:28

 20  306  TASSIN-MARCHER Elodie D35  1:04:41  2:17  2:55  14:34  19:35  20:55  24:27  33:57  39:58  40:57  41:37  43:42  46:04  48:25  48:57
 1705PC CMO  2:17  0:38  11:39  5:01  1:20  3:32  9:30  6:01  0:59  0:40  2:05  2:22  2:21  0:32

 51:46  57:53  58:42  59:29  1:01:33  1:02:16  1:03:45  1:04:12  1:04:41
 2:49  6:07  0:49  0:47  2:04  0:43  1:29  0:27  0:29

 21  1068  LEROY Vinciane  D21  1:08:47  1:03  1:52  6:44  21:40  22:59  27:50  37:43  40:22  41:27  42:14  43:47  46:34  51:38  52:24
 9999PO Pass'O  1:03  0:49  4:52  14:56  1:19  4:51  9:53  2:39  1:05  0:47  1:33  2:47  5:04  0:46

 55:21  1:01:09  1:01:57  1:02:32  1:05:58  1:06:31  1:07:52  1:08:19  1:08:47
 2:57  5:48  0:48  0:35  3:26  0:33  1:21  0:27  0:28

 22  961  LAVAL Corine  D35  1:10:20  2:58  4:03  9:54  15:35  17:29  21:33  35:25  39:11  40:16  41:01  43:57  47:14  51:33  52:04
 8106MP RESSORT  2:58  1:05  5:51  5:41  1:54  4:04  13:52  3:46  1:05  0:45  2:56  3:17  4:19  0:31

 55:05  1:02:58  1:03:56  1:04:52  1:07:35  1:08:15  1:09:27  1:09:51  1:10:20
 3:01  7:53  0:58  0:56  2:43  0:40  1:12  0:24  0:29

 23  285  SINICO Severine  D35  1:11:02  2:28  4:18  8:29  15:11  18:59  25:21  37:13  41:10  42:16  42:57  45:06  48:18  51:12  51:56
 1311PR Chat'O  2:28  1:50  4:11  6:42  3:48  6:22  11:52  3:57  1:06  0:41  2:09  3:12  2:54  0:44

 56:18  1:02:41  1:03:53  1:04:51  1:07:20  1:08:23  1:10:05  1:10:34  1:11:02
 4:22  6:23  1:12  0:58  2:29  1:03  1:42  0:29  0:28

 24  534  DANNECKER Laurence D35  1:11:13  2:12  3:08  14:25  19:32  21:17  25:14  35:17  38:21  40:10  40:53  43:59  46:58  49:27  50:04
 3913FC O'JURA  2:12  0:56  11:17  5:07  1:45  3:57  10:03  3:04  1:49  0:43  3:06  2:59  2:29  0:37

 58:59  1:04:51  1:05:38  1:06:26  1:08:26  1:09:09  1:10:19  1:10:45  1:11:13
 8:55  5:52  0:47  0:48  2:00  0:43  1:10  0:26  0:28

 25  295  BEAUMARD Line  D35  1:13:55  2:33  3:24  6:03  11:38  17:17  22:51  41:33  45:33  46:55  47:46  49:53  52:37  55:16  56:06
 1705PC CMO  2:33  0:51  2:39  5:35  5:39  5:34  18:42  4:00  1:22  0:51  2:07  2:44  2:39  0:50

 1:00:18  1:06:28  1:07:12  1:07:57  1:10:20  1:11:26  1:12:53  1:13:25  1:13:55
 4:12  6:10  0:44  0:45  2:23  1:06  1:27  0:32  0:30

 26  549  GRANJON Elodie  D21  1:17:22  5:24  6:37  10:39  17:55  20:11  25:25  37:30  41:09  43:12  44:00  46:16  54:39  58:38  59:53
 4201RA NOSE  5:24  1:13  4:02  7:16  2:16  5:14  12:05  3:39  2:03  0:48  2:16  8:23  3:59  1:15

 1:04:45  1:10:44  1:11:42  1:12:33  1:14:44  1:15:30  1:16:33  1:16:56  1:17:22
 4:52  5:59  0:58  0:51  2:11  0:46  1:03  0:23  0:26

 27  686  DEPERSIN Isabelle  D35  1:17:33  7:44  8:52  13:58  23:20  25:09  29:34  42:23  45:31  46:20  47:18  49:01  51:57  54:19  55:24
 5907NO T.A.D.  7:44  1:08  5:06  9:22  1:49  4:25  12:49  3:08  0:49  0:58  1:43  2:56  2:22  1:05

 1:00:24  1:09:34  1:10:44  1:11:38  1:14:04  1:14:57  1:16:31  1:17:03  1:17:33
 5:00  9:10  1:10  0:54  2:26  0:53  1:34  0:32  0:30

 28  775  PHEULPIN Sylvia  D21  1:17:45  6:39  7:41  11:29  17:34  20:15  27:57  42:34  45:43  47:33  48:21  51:18  54:36  57:03  57:48
 6803AL COM  6:39  1:02  3:48  6:05  2:41  7:42  14:37  3:09  1:50  0:48  2:57  3:18  2:27  0:45

 1:02:37  1:09:20  1:10:24  1:11:10  1:13:41  1:14:30  1:16:34  1:17:15  1:17:45
 4:49  6:43  1:04  0:46  2:31  0:49  2:04  0:41  0:30

 29  726  DURIEZ Caroline  D21  1:17:46  2:38  4:51  7:09  13:42  15:47  20:03  39:38  43:16  46:04  46:59  48:28  51:22  58:44  59:22
 6208NO B.A  2:38  2:13  2:18  6:33  2:05  4:16  19:35  3:38  2:48  0:55  1:29  2:54  7:22  0:38

 1:02:26  1:10:09  1:10:58  1:11:47  1:14:12  1:15:14  1:16:50  1:17:21  1:17:46
 3:04  7:43  0:49  0:49  2:25  1:02  1:36  0:31  0:25

 30  985  CAVALLO Carole  D21  1:18:15  4:27  6:11  11:37  18:58  21:21  28:44  40:05  44:22  46:22  47:43  49:19  52:36  55:42  56:27
 8607PC Poitiers CO  4:27  1:44  5:26  7:21  2:23  7:23  11:21  4:17  2:00  1:21  1:36  3:17  3:06  0:45

 1:02:34  1:07:57  1:08:44  1:09:36  1:15:35  1:16:17  1:17:20  1:17:46  1:18:15
 6:07  5:23  0:47  0:52  5:59  0:42  1:03  0:26  0:29

 31  920  FLANDIN Béatrice  D21  1:18:16  2:14  3:26  8:50  15:32  17:16  25:57  44:07  46:42  48:29  49:02  51:43  56:34  59:41  1:00:30
 7807IF GO78  2:14  1:12  5:24  6:42  1:44  8:41  18:10  2:35  1:47  0:33  2:41  4:51  3:07  0:49

 1:05:04  1:12:07  1:12:58  1:13:49  1:15:37  1:16:17  1:17:23  1:17:46  1:18:16
 4:34  7:03  0:51  0:51  1:48  0:40  1:06  0:23  0:30

 32  382  MAUVILLY Karine  D35  1:19:22  4:15  4:59  7:44  13:25  15:06  19:10  34:26  40:14  45:42  46:51  49:56  57:02  59:34  1:00:31
 2517FC OTB  4:15  0:44  2:45  5:41  1:41  4:04  15:16  5:48  5:28  1:09  3:05  7:06  2:32  0:57

 1:05:45  1:11:57  1:12:44  1:13:29  1:16:14  1:16:56  1:18:22  1:18:56  1:19:22
 5:14  6:12  0:47  0:45  2:45  0:42  1:26  0:34  0:26

 33  230  GUSTAFSSON Jessica D20  1:20:28  2:25  3:28  9:18  15:28  17:08  23:42  35:33  39:44  40:56  42:03  43:46  50:05  52:30  53:23
 0615AZ VSAO  2:25  1:03  5:50  6:10  1:40  6:34  11:51  4:11  1:12  1:07  1:43  6:19  2:25  0:53

 1:01:23  1:10:08  1:11:00  1:11:45  1:14:18  1:18:20  1:19:23  1:19:59  1:20:28
 8:00  8:45  0:52  0:45  2:33  4:02  1:03  0:36  0:29

 34  734  SANCHEZ Marlene  D21  1:21:00  5:38  6:41  17:29  24:17  26:34  32:48  44:36  47:55  48:42  49:38  51:41  54:29  57:04  57:46
 6208NO B.A  5:38  1:03  10:48  6:48  2:17  6:14  11:48  3:19  0:47  0:56  2:03  2:48  2:35  0:42

 1:06:17  1:13:59  1:14:46  1:15:29  1:17:36  1:18:33  1:19:55  1:20:28  1:21:00
 8:31  7:42  0:47  0:43  2:07  0:57  1:22  0:33  0:32

 35  492  SERINET Carole  D35  1:22:05  2:35  3:40  11:59  23:57  26:18  33:38  47:35  51:29  52:23  53:29  55:03  58:00  1:01:17  1:01:55
 3502BR CRCO  2:35  1:05  8:19  11:58  2:21  7:20  13:57  3:54  0:54  1:06  1:34  2:57  3:17  0:38

 1:06:15  1:13:42  1:14:47  1:15:49  1:18:08  1:19:03  1:20:32  1:21:20  1:22:05
 4:20  7:27  1:05  1:02  2:19  0:55  1:29  0:48  0:45
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit B1  (52)  0.0 km   22 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(62)  3(32)  4(33)  5(34)  6(63)  7(70)  8(51)  9(52)  10(93)  11(61)  12(41)  13(57)  14(46)
 15(47)  16(49)  17(60)  18(91)  19(65)  20(71)  21(56)  22(255)  A

 36  1036  ERBLAND Christine  D35  1:22:06  3:31  10:03  15:40  23:00  25:16  32:45  44:03  48:20  50:14  50:43  52:48  56:27  59:44  1:00:25
 9105IF COLE  3:31  6:32  5:37  7:20  2:16  7:29  11:18  4:17  1:54  0:29  2:05  3:39  3:17  0:41

 1:06:39  1:11:54  1:12:40  1:13:29  1:19:32  1:20:14  1:21:10  1:21:37  1:22:06
 6:14  5:15  0:46  0:49  6:03  0:42  0:56  0:27  0:29

 37  959  NOBLE Sandrine  D21  1:32:26  2:11  3:39  15:26  23:36  30:39  38:47  52:19  57:02  1:00:47  1:01:33  1:03:11  1:06:01  1:08:35  1:09:39
 8105MP BOA Albi  2:11  1:28  11:47  8:10  7:03  8:08  13:32  4:43  3:45  0:46  1:38  2:50  2:34  1:04

 1:17:08  1:24:21  1:25:13  1:26:04  1:29:12  1:30:04  1:31:24  1:31:54  1:32:26
 7:29  7:13  0:52  0:51  3:08  0:52  1:20  0:30  0:32

 38  364  MEMBREY Aurore  D21  1:34:48  1:46  2:43  5:31  17:35  19:19  32:12  43:27  47:07  47:57  48:49  50:37  57:35  1:04:02  1:04:55
 2508FC BALISE 25  1:46  0:57  2:48  12:04  1:44  12:53  11:15  3:40  0:50  0:52  1:48  6:58  6:27  0:53

 1:11:05  1:25:33  1:27:31  1:28:17  1:30:57  1:32:34  1:33:48  1:34:18  1:34:48
 6:10  14:28  1:58  0:46  2:40  1:37  1:14  0:30  0:30

 39  826  ROBIN Mélanie  D21  1:36:02  3:18  4:11  11:58  18:14  21:04  32:46  45:31  53:31  56:47  58:43  1:07:49  1:11:48  1:15:30  1:16:19
 6911RA CSMR  3:18  0:53  7:47  6:16  2:50  11:42  12:45  8:00  3:16  1:56  9:06  3:59  3:42  0:49

 1:20:33  1:27:09  1:28:38  1:29:28  1:32:39  1:33:32  1:35:09  1:35:36  1:36:02
 4:14  6:36  1:29  0:50  3:11  0:53  1:37  0:27  0:26

 40  1059  GAUDRILLIER Laurence D35  1:38:09  3:49  7:02  11:53  22:26  24:45  30:21  44:23  51:14  52:14  53:24  54:50  1:11:42  1:15:57  1:17:03
 9999PO Pass'O  3:49  3:13  4:51  10:33  2:19  5:36  14:02  6:51  1:00  1:10  1:26  16:52  4:15  1:06

 1:25:11  1:32:09  1:32:51  1:33:31  1:35:39  1:36:18  1:37:21  1:37:43  1:38:09
 8:08  6:58  0:42  0:40  2:08  0:39  1:03  0:22  0:26

 41  693  LAPERNAT Estelle  D35  1:38:34  5:43  6:46  19:31  29:48  32:27  42:32  56:12  1:01:52  1:03:11  1:04:19  1:06:37  1:10:03  1:12:45  1:13:31
 5907NO T.A.D.  5:43  1:03  12:45  10:17  2:39  10:05  13:40  5:40  1:19  1:08  2:18  3:26  2:42  0:46

 1:21:04  1:29:41  1:30:50  1:31:42  1:34:33  1:35:40  1:37:31  1:38:06  1:38:34
 7:33  8:37  1:09  0:52  2:51  1:07  1:51  0:35  0:28

 42  1082  WIRTH Evelyn  D35  1:46:19  2:42  3:57  16:03  25:40  27:45  34:11  52:14  58:25  1:00:31  1:01:48  1:05:11  1:09:47  1:14:24  1:15:31
 9999PO Pass'O  2:42  1:15  12:06  9:37  2:05  6:26  18:03  6:11  2:06  1:17  3:23  4:36  4:37  1:07

 1:24:43  1:34:04  1:36:12  1:37:30  1:41:28  1:42:40  1:44:30  1:45:30  1:46:19
 9:12  9:21  2:08  1:18  3:58  1:12  1:50  1:00  0:49

 43  996  CHEVALIER Caroline D21  1:50:51  7:13  7:55  17:37  41:02  42:26  47:23  59:23  1:02:25  1:04:33  1:05:11  1:10:46  1:15:05  1:19:50  1:20:51
 8702LI ORIENTATION 87  7:13  0:42  9:42  23:25  1:24  4:57  12:00  3:02  2:08  0:38  5:35  4:19  4:45  1:01

 1:26:55  1:41:09  1:43:29  1:44:22  1:46:52  1:48:27  1:49:47  1:50:19  1:50:51
 6:04  14:14  2:20  0:53  2:30  1:35  1:20  0:32  0:32

 44  899  MEY Milena  D21  2:08:47  6:59  8:54  18:43  33:02  36:01  49:40  1:10:14  1:15:53  1:17:53  1:19:17  1:22:32  1:28:59  1:34:37  1:35:49
 7709IF USM/CO  6:59  1:55  9:49  14:19  2:59  13:39  20:34  5:39  2:00  1:24  3:15  6:27  5:38  1:12

 1:41:58  1:53:58  1:55:56  1:57:26  2:02:04  2:04:11  2:07:32  2:08:20  2:08:47
 6:09  12:00  1:58  1:30  4:38  2:07  3:21  0:48  0:27

 45  590  COLLETTE Céline  D35  2:08:49  4:12  5:19  15:41  47:45  52:07  1:00:02  1:15:29  1:25:38  1:28:58  1:29:56  1:36:51  1:41:26  1:44:39  1:45:26
 4601MP FiNO46  4:12  1:07  10:22  32:04  4:22  7:55  15:27  10:09  3:20  0:58  6:55  4:35  3:13  0:47

 1:48:44  1:58:28  1:59:27  2:00:40  2:05:23  2:06:01  2:07:47  2:08:21  2:08:49
 3:18  9:44  0:59  1:13  4:43  0:38  1:46  0:34  0:28

 46  808  ASTOUL Sandrine  D21  2:19:27  2:55  3:54  22:00  50:21  54:01  1:02:11  1:20:33  1:28:55  1:33:27  1:34:29  1:42:05  1:47:54  1:52:42  1:54:05
 6911RA CSMR  2:55  0:59  18:06  28:21  3:40  8:10  18:22  8:22  4:32  1:02  7:36  5:49  4:48  1:23

 1:59:39  2:08:24  2:09:38  2:10:42  2:13:08  2:14:02  2:18:10  2:18:56  2:19:27
 5:34  8:45  1:14  1:04  2:26  0:54  4:08  0:46  0:31

 47  1062  HAUSSARD Pierre Alexandre B1  2:28:39  8:05  8:54  25:10  36:54  40:36  50:16  1:12:22  1:20:00  1:23:18  1:25:52  1:32:03  1:36:37  1:40:48  1:42:09
 9999PO Pass'O  8:05  0:49  16:16  11:44  3:42  9:40  22:06  7:38  3:18  2:34  6:11  4:34  4:11  1:21

 1:55:32  2:05:26  2:06:53  2:07:53  2:23:15  2:24:49  2:27:18  2:28:01  2:28:39
 13:23  9:54  1:27  1:00  15:22  1:34  2:29  0:43  0:38

 48  1073  POLI Marie  D21  2:38:38  17:40  18:44  35:12  46:56  50:49  1:00:18  1:22:26  1:29:58  1:33:16  1:35:42  1:42:05  1:46:38  1:50:51  1:52:15
 9999PO Pass'O  17:40  1:04  16:28  11:44  3:53  9:29  22:08  7:32  3:18  2:26  6:23  4:33  4:13  1:24

 2:05:30  2:15:30  2:16:54  2:17:51  2:33:23  2:34:46  2:37:15  2:38:01  2:38:38
 13:15  10:00  1:24  0:57  15:32  1:23  2:29  0:46  0:37

 545  BOVERO Severine  D35  pm  2:02  2:39  4:13  14:08  15:25  19:43  26:48  28:56  29:28  29:59  31:05  33:06  34:44  35:15
 4201RA NOSE  2:02  0:37  1:34  9:55  1:17  4:18  7:05  2:08  0:32  0:31  1:06  2:01  1:38  0:31

 -----  42:36  43:08  43:41  45:00  45:32  46:27  46:52  47:20  37:15
 7:21  0:32  0:33  1:19  0:32  0:55  0:25  0:28  *58

 700  SAUVAGE Elsa  D21  pm  1:49  2:47  19:37  24:48  26:39  31:20  41:34  44:25  45:50  46:33  48:14  -----  53:18  53:58
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:49  0:58  16:50  5:11  1:51  4:41  10:14  2:51  1:25  0:43  1:41  5:04  0:40

 58:40  1:05:12  1:06:12  1:07:01  1:09:20  1:10:07  1:11:15  1:11:44  1:12:13
 4:42  6:32  1:00  0:49  2:19  0:47  1:08  0:29  0:29

 983  ARNAULT KATY  D35  pm  5:58  7:10  19:14  38:17  40:24  52:56  1:13:51  1:27:27  1:28:52  1:30:26  1:35:48  1:39:32  1:43:49  1:44:46
 8607PC Poitiers CO  5:58  1:12  12:04  19:03  2:07  12:32  20:55  13:36  1:25  1:34  5:22  3:44  4:17  0:57

 1:51:37  1:59:36  2:01:17  2:02:50  2:07:15  -----  2:10:30  2:11:02  2:11:32
 6:51  7:59  1:41  1:33  4:25  3:15  0:32  0:30

 1051  ALLE-VASILYEVA Larisa D35  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  18:28  -----  1:05:41  -----  -----  -----  1:08:23  1:14:36  -----
 9999PO Pass'O  18:28  47:13  2:42  6:13

 -----  1:36:21  1:37:55  1:39:19  -----  1:44:31  1:46:17  1:46:58  1:47:29  12:19  52:19  53:11  1:07:05
 21:45  1:34  1:24  5:12  1:46  0:41  0:31  *88  *69  *39  *92

 1:09:37  1:16:07  1:27:06  1:42:08
 *75  *72  *76  *77

 Circuit C1  (132)  0.0 km   22 P
 1(66)  2(32)  3(67)  4(33)  5(54)  6(79)  7(89)  8(70)  9(51)  10(92)  11(41)  12(75)  13(46)  14(72)

 15(48)  16(49)  17(60)  18(91)  19(77)  20(71)  21(56)  22(255)  A

 1  546  CHABANCE Maxime H18  37:34  1:57  5:38  9:12  9:40  11:46  14:07  14:44  21:32  23:46  24:14  24:55  25:31  27:01  28:13
 4201RA NOSE  1:57  3:41  3:34  0:28  2:06  2:21  0:37  6:48  2:14  0:28  0:41  0:36  1:30  1:12

 30:18  32:55  33:23  33:57  34:57  35:58  36:53  37:11  37:34
 2:05  2:37  0:28  0:34  1:00  1:01  0:55  0:18  0:23

 2  938  STEPHANY Antoine  H18  37:49  1:53  3:49  6:08  6:43  9:58  11:06  11:47  17:56  20:38  21:06  21:48  22:25  23:59  24:43
 7807IF GO78  1:53  1:56  2:19  0:35  3:15  1:08  0:41  6:09  2:42  0:28  0:42  0:37  1:34  0:44

 29:17  31:35  32:12  32:42  35:06  36:08  37:03  37:25  37:49
 4:34  2:18  0:37  0:30  2:24  1:02  0:55  0:22  0:24
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit C1  (132)  0.0 km   22 P  (suite)

 1(66)  2(32)  3(67)  4(33)  5(54)  6(79)  7(89)  8(70)  9(51)  10(92)  11(41)  12(75)  13(46)  14(72)
 15(48)  16(49)  17(60)  18(91)  19(77)  20(71)  21(56)  22(255)  A

 3  935  ROGER Aymeric  H16  38:45  1:48  4:43  7:18  7:55  9:51  14:53  15:23  21:42  24:15  24:53  25:42  26:19  28:04  28:39
 7807IF GO78  1:48  2:55  2:35  0:37  1:56  5:02  0:30  6:19  2:33  0:38  0:49  0:37  1:45  0:35

 31:03  33:12  33:50  34:24  35:53  37:01  38:02  38:20  38:45
 2:24  2:09  0:38  0:34  1:29  1:08  1:01  0:18  0:25

 4  930  MERIGUET Thomas H16  38:55  2:40  4:56  7:34  8:33  10:58  13:14  13:51  21:34  23:31  24:09  24:50  25:27  27:10  28:57
 7807IF GO78  2:40  2:16  2:38  0:59  2:25  2:16  0:37  7:43  1:57  0:38  0:41  0:37  1:43  1:47

 31:29  33:52  34:33  35:08  36:11  37:22  38:10  38:32  38:55
 2:32  2:23  0:41  0:35  1:03  1:11  0:48  0:22  0:23

 5  381  MARTIN Léo  H18  39:58  3:15  5:38  8:12  10:47  13:36  14:48  15:34  22:38  24:50  25:32  26:18  27:05  28:25  29:02
 2517FC OTB  3:15  2:23  2:34  2:35  2:49  1:12  0:46  7:04  2:12  0:42  0:46  0:47  1:20  0:37

 31:58  34:42  35:25  35:59  37:04  38:21  39:10  39:33  39:58
 2:56  2:44  0:43  0:34  1:05  1:17  0:49  0:23  0:25

 6  705  WANTIER Loic  H18  40:16  2:09  6:34  9:01  9:38  11:31  12:35  13:19  20:41  22:59  23:39  24:29  25:12  26:53  28:46
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:09  4:25  2:27  0:37  1:53  1:04  0:44  7:22  2:18  0:40  0:50  0:43  1:41  1:53

 31:35  35:02  35:43  36:21  37:36  38:41  39:32  39:52  40:16  37:12
 2:49  3:27  0:41  0:38  1:15  1:05  0:51  0:20  0:24  *86

 7  404  BAYLOT Baptiste  H16  40:58  4:51  9:42  12:18  14:11  16:57  17:47  18:30  25:37  27:38  28:11  28:50  29:29  30:46  31:18
 2606RA LOUP  4:51  4:51  2:36  1:53  2:46  0:50  0:43  7:07  2:01  0:33  0:39  0:39  1:17  0:32

 33:10  35:43  36:31  37:00  38:03  39:04  40:21  40:37  40:58
 1:52  2:33  0:48  0:29  1:03  1:01  1:17  0:16  0:21

 8  671  LOUCHART Victor  H16  41:02  3:23  6:12  9:40  10:11  13:24  14:42  16:50  23:55  25:44  26:15  26:53  27:29  29:04  30:05
 5906NO VALMO  3:23  2:49  3:28  0:31  3:13  1:18  2:08  7:05  1:49  0:31  0:38  0:36  1:35  1:01

 32:49  35:57  36:27  36:59  38:00  39:38  40:22  40:38  41:02
 2:44  3:08  0:30  0:32  1:01  1:38  0:44  0:16  0:24

 9  338  RAUD Corentin  H18  41:33  4:56  7:17  11:33  13:11  14:53  16:08  17:03  23:58  26:05  26:55  27:35  28:12  29:32  30:36
 2206BR CEPSCO DINAN  4:56  2:21  4:16  1:38  1:42  1:15  0:55  6:55  2:07  0:50  0:40  0:37  1:20  1:04

 33:30  36:33  37:14  37:44  38:48  39:56  40:49  41:08  41:33
 2:54  3:03  0:41  0:30  1:04  1:08  0:53  0:19  0:25

 10  841  RADISSON Paul  H18  41:51  2:29  5:48  9:13  9:52  12:10  13:52  15:01  22:27  25:09  25:51  26:45  27:26  29:27  31:50
 6913RA CRAPAHUT  2:29  3:19  3:25  0:39  2:18  1:42  1:09  7:26  2:42  0:42  0:54  0:41  2:01  2:23

 34:30  36:52  37:28  38:03  39:06  40:20  41:08  41:27  41:51
 2:40  2:22  0:36  0:35  1:03  1:14  0:48  0:19  0:24

 11  403  PIOT L'EMEILLET Erwan H16  42:06  2:02  5:39  8:31  9:15  11:09  12:24  13:17  21:03  23:06  23:55  25:00  25:38  30:35  31:08
 2605RA VSO  2:02  3:37  2:52  0:44  1:54  1:15  0:53  7:46  2:03  0:49  1:05  0:38  4:57  0:33

 33:23  36:11  36:45  37:13  38:19  39:19  41:25  41:41  42:06
 2:15  2:48  0:34  0:28  1:06  1:00  2:06  0:16  0:25

 12  733  PAILLEUX Steven  H18  42:33  2:36  6:21  9:41  11:07  13:07  14:13  14:56  24:25  26:34  27:19  28:11  28:53  30:32  31:28
 6208NO B.A  2:36  3:45  3:20  1:26  2:00  1:06  0:43  9:29  2:09  0:45  0:52  0:42  1:39  0:56

 34:25  37:09  37:55  38:22  39:18  40:30  41:49  42:10  42:33
 2:57  2:44  0:46  0:27  0:56  1:12  1:19  0:21  0:23

 13  668  DUBUISSON Rony  H18  42:58  2:30  7:38  11:36  12:10  15:27  16:41  18:42  25:48  27:42  28:16  28:56  29:30  31:02  31:56
 5906NO VALMO  2:30  5:08  3:58  0:34  3:17  1:14  2:01  7:06  1:54  0:34  0:40  0:34  1:32  0:54

 34:47  37:59  38:28  38:57  39:57  41:36  42:19  42:35  42:58
 2:51  3:12  0:29  0:29  1:00  1:39  0:43  0:16  0:23

 14  233  GUSTAFSSON Rasmus H16  43:04  2:11  5:39  11:30  11:51  13:59  15:06  15:50  23:52  26:10  26:47  27:28  28:03  29:33  30:46
 0615AZ VSAO  2:11  3:28  5:51  0:21  2:08  1:07  0:44  8:02  2:18  0:37  0:41  0:35  1:30  1:13

 33:52  36:21  36:57  37:34  40:07  41:33  42:19  42:41  43:04
 3:06  2:29  0:36  0:37  2:33  1:26  0:46  0:22  0:23

 15  1016  JACQUET Martin  H16  43:38  2:35  4:37  7:59  9:18  10:58  12:05  12:46  21:08  23:22  23:59  24:48  25:43  27:14  27:48
 8807LO LO Sanchey  2:35  2:02  3:22  1:19  1:40  1:07  0:41  8:22  2:14  0:37  0:49  0:55  1:31  0:34

 30:46  34:27  35:16  35:48  40:00  41:08  42:48  43:15  43:38  36:38
 2:58  3:41  0:49  0:32  4:12  1:08  1:40  0:27  0:23  *90

 16  681  CLAVEL Matéo  H16  45:09  2:15  5:00  8:47  9:26  14:15  15:30  16:15  24:30  27:00  27:53  28:46  29:44  31:43  32:54
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:15  2:45  3:47  0:39  4:49  1:15  0:45  8:15  2:30  0:53  0:53  0:58  1:59  1:11

 35:33  38:23  39:01  39:44  42:25  43:29  44:20  44:43  45:09
 2:39  2:50  0:38  0:43  2:41  1:04  0:51  0:23  0:26

 17  390  DUDOIGNON Jocelyne D40  45:27  3:08  8:18  12:08  12:52  15:03  16:10  17:01  24:52  27:17  28:07  28:56  29:47  31:46  32:58
 2604RA C.R.O.C.O  3:08  5:10  3:50  0:44  2:11  1:07  0:51  7:51  2:25  0:50  0:49  0:51  1:59  1:12

 35:58  38:58  39:39  40:16  41:27  42:56  44:38  45:01  45:27
 3:00  3:00  0:41  0:37  1:11  1:29  1:42  0:23  0:26

 18  384  VIVOT Noé  H18  46:14  2:20  4:52  7:24  10:14  11:58  19:19  19:56  26:54  28:44  29:25  30:05  30:59  32:18  35:07
 2517FC OTB  2:20  2:32  2:32  2:50  1:44  7:21  0:37  6:58  1:50  0:41  0:40  0:54  1:19  2:49

 37:45  40:39  41:11  41:48  42:54  44:31  45:22  45:47  46:14
 2:38  2:54  0:32  0:37  1:06  1:37  0:51  0:25  0:27

 19  630  CHAPELOT Lucas  H18  46:39  1:44  4:53  9:46  15:29  17:08  18:09  18:48  27:35  29:35  30:23  31:10  31:44  33:17  34:21
 5407LO SO Luneville  1:44  3:09  4:53  5:43  1:39  1:01  0:39  8:47  2:00  0:48  0:47  0:34  1:33  1:04

 37:38  41:04  41:46  42:19  43:28  44:54  45:55  46:18  46:39
 3:17  3:26  0:42  0:33  1:09  1:26  1:01  0:23  0:21

 20  1089  PEYCLIT Hugo  H16  46:46  4:25  7:38  11:44  12:23  14:30  15:46  16:30  24:44  27:21  28:25  29:11  29:53  32:40  35:42
 1905LI Corrèze C.O  4:25  3:13  4:06  0:39  2:07  1:16  0:44  8:14  2:37  1:04  0:46  0:42  2:47  3:02

 38:44  41:40  42:18  42:48  43:57  45:09  46:05  46:25  46:46
 3:02  2:56  0:38  0:30  1:09  1:12  0:56  0:20  0:21

 21  1088  DELPECH Romain  H16  47:45  2:29  8:37  12:40  13:20  15:32  16:44  17:27  25:45  28:23  29:17  30:12  30:49  33:38  36:40
 1104LR CORBIERES COORE  2:29  6:08  4:03  0:40  2:12  1:12  0:43  8:18  2:38  0:54  0:55  0:37  2:49  3:02

 39:37  42:37  43:07  43:33  44:52  46:07  47:03  47:22  47:45
 2:57  3:00  0:30  0:26  1:19  1:15  0:56  0:19  0:23

 22  877  LE GLAND Nathan  H16  47:50  4:51  8:35  14:32  15:25  17:04  18:07  18:49  28:06  30:54  31:25  32:17  32:59  34:37  35:42
 7404RA ASO  4:51  3:44  5:57  0:53  1:39  1:03  0:42  9:17  2:48  0:31  0:52  0:42  1:38  1:05

 38:38  41:29  42:16  42:51  44:15  45:46  46:59  47:25  47:50  44:00
 2:56  2:51  0:47  0:35  1:24  1:31  1:13  0:26  0:25  *90

 23  672  PECQUEUR Florian H18  48:33  2:22  11:58  15:30  16:14  18:41  19:36  20:16  27:18  29:59  30:38  31:23  32:07  34:11  34:57
 5906NO VALMO  2:22  9:36  3:32  0:44  2:27  0:55  0:40  7:02  2:41  0:39  0:45  0:44  2:04  0:46

 40:29  43:39  44:17  44:51  45:50  46:47  47:45  48:07  48:33
 5:32  3:10  0:38  0:34  0:59  0:57  0:58  0:22  0:26
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit C1  (132)  0.0 km   22 P  (suite)

 1(66)  2(32)  3(67)  4(33)  5(54)  6(79)  7(89)  8(70)  9(51)  10(92)  11(41)  12(75)  13(46)  14(72)
 15(48)  16(49)  17(60)  18(91)  19(77)  20(71)  21(56)  22(255)  A

 24  696  MALAK Nathan  H16  49:14  3:02  6:12  10:30  10:57  16:35  18:02  19:06  27:32  31:27  32:09  33:15  33:58  35:38  37:45
 5907NO T.A.D.  3:02  3:10  4:18  0:27  5:38  1:27  1:04  8:26  3:55  0:42  1:06  0:43  1:40  2:07

 40:38  43:55  44:43  45:18  46:34  47:35  48:28  48:51  49:14
 2:53  3:17  0:48  0:35  1:16  1:01  0:53  0:23  0:23

 25  802  BONORA Beatrice  D40  50:13  3:20  7:22  11:47  12:31  15:11  16:36  17:43  26:59  30:02  30:52  31:53  32:43  35:24  36:16
 6906RA ALCO  3:20  4:02  4:25  0:44  2:40  1:25  1:07  9:16  3:03  0:50  1:01  0:50  2:41  0:52

 39:30  43:34  44:28  45:18  46:26  47:55  49:08  49:41  50:13
 3:14  4:04  0:54  0:50  1:08  1:29  1:13  0:33  0:32

 26  330  MADEC Théo  H16  50:34  6:00  8:39  17:01  17:45  20:09  21:25  22:23  31:30  33:54  34:35  35:26  36:06  38:00  38:56
 2105BO ADOChenôve  6:00  2:39  8:22  0:44  2:24  1:16  0:58  9:07  2:24  0:41  0:51  0:40  1:54  0:56

 42:01  44:51  45:36  46:12  47:14  48:28  49:47  50:13  50:34
 3:05  2:50  0:45  0:36  1:02  1:14  1:19  0:26  0:21

 27  639  RAGAZZI Isabelle  D45  50:54  3:10  7:18  11:07  12:00  14:29  15:59  17:12  27:33  30:31  31:27  32:32  33:14  35:22  36:20
 5407LO SO Luneville  3:10  4:08  3:49  0:53  2:29  1:30  1:13  10:21  2:58  0:56  1:05  0:42  2:08  0:58

 39:54  43:31  44:30  45:19  46:38  48:23  49:55  50:24  50:54
 3:34  3:37  0:59  0:49  1:19  1:45  1:32  0:29  0:30

 28  472  SOULIÉ Pierre  H16  51:29  5:31  10:05  13:13  14:13  21:23  22:49  24:33  32:30  35:09  35:44  36:45  37:21  39:13  39:52
 3319AQ SMOG  5:31  4:34  3:08  1:00  7:10  1:26  1:44  7:57  2:39  0:35  1:01  0:36  1:52  0:39

 42:30  45:47  46:26  46:57  48:47  49:56  50:44  51:07  51:29
 2:38  3:17  0:39  0:31  1:50  1:09  0:48  0:23  0:22

 29  503  DERMINE Isabelle  D45  52:26  2:49  10:27  14:15  15:03  17:11  18:47  19:46  29:10  31:30  32:29  33:27  34:15  36:30  37:52
 3801RA DAUPHINE ORIENT  2:49  7:38  3:48  0:48  2:08  1:36  0:59  9:24  2:20  0:59  0:58  0:48  2:15  1:22

 41:09  45:22  46:26  47:12  48:35  50:16  51:29  51:57  52:26
 3:17  4:13  1:04  0:46  1:23  1:41  1:13  0:28  0:29

 30  530  VALCHERA Claire  D40  52:54  2:58  7:47  12:40  13:36  16:26  18:07  19:07  29:17  32:32  33:34  34:41  35:26  37:35  38:56
 3810RA ORIENTALP  2:58  4:49  4:53  0:56  2:50  1:41  1:00  10:10  3:15  1:02  1:07  0:45  2:09  1:21

 42:03  45:17  46:19  47:22  49:12  50:40  51:51  52:27  52:54
 3:07  3:14  1:02  1:03  1:50  1:28  1:11  0:36  0:27

 31  476  DUFOUR Barbara  D40  53:13  4:46  9:42  13:06  13:59  18:11  19:36  20:23  28:23  31:06  31:51  32:53  35:11  37:07  38:55
 3408LR AMSO34  4:46  4:56  3:24  0:53  4:12  1:25  0:47  8:00  2:43  0:45  1:02  2:18  1:56  1:48

 42:07  45:23  46:06  48:31  49:53  51:16  52:15  52:44  53:13
 3:12  3:16  0:43  2:25  1:22  1:23  0:59  0:29  0:29

 32  904  LUCAS Amaury  H16  53:38  3:37  11:57  15:19  16:28  18:47  20:13  20:53  29:53  32:34  33:24  34:14  35:11  37:07  38:10
 7716IF BALISE 77  3:37  8:20  3:22  1:09  2:19  1:26  0:40  9:00  2:41  0:50  0:50  0:57  1:56  1:03

 42:42  47:42  48:31  49:22  50:14  51:52  52:49  53:13  53:38
 4:32  5:00  0:49  0:51  0:52  1:38  0:57  0:24  0:25

 33  414  HABAUZIT Quentin  H16  54:11  3:36  7:15  14:13  16:08  17:56  19:31  20:40  30:41  34:50  35:31  36:25  37:09  38:41  40:24
 2606RA LOUP  3:36  3:39  6:58  1:55  1:48  1:35  1:09  10:01  4:09  0:41  0:54  0:44  1:32  1:43

 43:24  46:48  47:37  48:18  50:11  52:21  53:13  53:42  54:11
 3:00  3:24  0:49  0:41  1:53  2:10  0:52  0:29  0:29

 34  722  VERCAUTEREN M-Claude D40  54:12  5:18  13:40  17:00  17:56  22:20  23:46  24:27  32:27  36:45  37:15  38:32  39:13  41:18  42:40
 6008PI NOYON CO  5:18  8:22  3:20  0:56  4:24  1:26  0:41  8:00  4:18  0:30  1:17  0:41  2:05  1:22

 45:13  48:33  49:11  49:55  50:48  52:17  53:16  53:44  54:12
 2:33  3:20  0:38  0:44  0:53  1:29  0:59  0:28  0:28

 35  572  GENISSEL Thibault  H16  54:56  2:42  6:23  10:22  11:36  16:46  18:15  19:21  30:28  33:01  33:59  35:00  35:47  37:57  38:48
 4203RA OE42  2:42  3:41  3:59  1:14  5:10  1:29  1:06  11:07  2:33  0:58  1:01  0:47  2:10  0:51

 42:06  46:09  46:56  47:36  51:59  53:09  53:59  54:31  54:56
 3:18  4:03  0:47  0:40  4:23  1:10  0:50  0:32  0:25

 36  939  TAISSON Sandrine  D40  55:22  2:58  5:52  9:45  10:33  16:03  18:03  19:06  31:15  34:11  35:06  36:03  36:49  38:34  39:24
